CREDIT NOTE

Date
19 May 2023

B

STAYBEYOND

StayBeyond LTD

William Abbott Credit Note Number
CN-6112
Reference
Compensation Refund
Description Quantity Unit Price Amount GBP
Compensation Refund for laundry reimbursement approved by Filippo 1.00 54.60 54.60
BO link: https://admin.staybeyond.com/booking/255864
Ticket link: https://staybeyondhelp.freshdesk.com/a/tickets/45571
Laundry reimbursement approved by Filippo 1.00 31.35 31.35
BO link: https://admin.staybeyond.com/booking/255864
Ticket link: https://staybeyondhelp.freshdesk.com/a/tickets/45571
Compensation refund 1.00 25.60 25.60
Compensation refund 1.00 285.00 285.00
Subtotal 396.55
TOTAL NO VAT 0.00
TOTAL GBP 396.55
Less Cash Refunded 396.55
REMAINING CREDIT 0.00

Registered Office: StayBeyond Ltd, 2 Eastbourne Terrace, London, W2 6LG, United Kingdom.



_}< ____________________________________________________

R E D | T ADVl C E Customer William Abbott

Credit Note # CN-6112

Please do not pay on this advice. Deduct the amount of this Credit Credit Amount 0.00
Note from your next payment to us.

Registered Office: StayBeyond Ltd, 2 Eastbourne Terrace, London, W2 6LG, United Kingdom.



